

City of Vicksburg

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: ID-17-1222 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Special Assessment Status: Passed

File created: 8/28/2017 In control: Board of Mayor and Aldermen

On agenda: 9/5/2017 **Final action:** 9/5/2017

Title: Accept Letter Establishing Special Assessment and Adopt Resolution/Order for Cutting, Cleaning,

Demolition and Site Clearing the following properties:

2427 Oak Stret, PPIN 15165; owned by Adair Asset Mgmt c/o BMO 16
1618 Martin Luther King, PPIN 19190; owned by Bobby Doyle Estate
509 Belva Drive, PPIN 6482; owned by David & Heather Jackson

4. 519 Fairground, PPIN 15142; owned by Paul C. Morgan

5. 1114 Second North St., PPIN 18816; owned by Freddie Parson 6. 85 Stillwater Drive, PPIN 27816; owned by Jacqueline Peoples

7. 40 Spouts Spring Road, PPIN 14343; owned by Charlie Stevenson Estate

8. 2514 Oak Street, PPIN 15151; owned by Trena D. Taggart

9. 1418 Oakland St., PPIN 16171; owned by Delesselyn Leola Watson

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Assessment - Adair, 2. Assessment - Doyle, 3. Assessment - Jackson, 4. Assessment - Morgan, 5.

Assessment - Parson, 6. Assessment - Peoples, 7. Assessment - Stevenson, 8. Assessment -

Taggart, 9. Assessment - Watson

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
9/5/2017	1	Board of Mayor and Aldermen	accept	Pass

Accept Letter Establishing Special Assessment and Adopt Resolution/Order for Cutting, Cleaning, Demolition and Site Clearing the following properties:

- 1. 2427 Oak Stret, PPIN 15165; owned by Adair Asset Mgmt c/o BMO 16
- 2. 1618 Martin Luther King, PPIN 19190; owned by Bobby Doyle Estate
- 3. 509 Belva Drive, PPIN 6482; owned by David & Heather Jackson
- 4. 519 Fairground, PPIN 15142; owned by Paul C. Morgan
- 5. 1114 Second North St., PPIN 18816; owned by Freddie Parson
- 6. 85 Stillwater Drive, PPIN 27816; owned by Jacqueline Peoples
- 7. 40 Spouts Spring Road, PPIN 14343; owned by Charlie Stevenson Estate
- 8. 2514 Oak Street, PPIN 15151; owned by Trena D. Taggart
- 9. 1418 Oakland St., PPIN 16171; owned by Delesselyn Leola Watson